Sijoitus  Nimi

Place

01
02
03
04
05
06

Name

Rosenlew
Knuuttila
Tuominen
Hakala
Koivula
Suojala

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 27.2.- 1.3. 1987

Kansallinen naisten suurpujottelukilpailu
National Giant Slalom Women

Tiirismaa 28.2.1987

Seura Kansallisuus
Club Nationality
Ann-Charlotte TSS FIN
Annika LHS FIN
Sari LHS FIN
Kristina  SS FIN
Anu LHS FIN

Pipsa LHS FIN

1 Lasku
1 Run

29,61
30,63
30,98
32,38
33,04
33,28

2 Lasku
2 Run

27,49
27,88
28,03
29,26
30,77
31,07

Aika
Time

57,10
58,51
59,01
61,64
63,81
64,35



